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TORNEIG D'ESTIU

LADIES

Nom

VILARRASA MARTINEZ, NURIA
TORREMADE TUXANS, ELISA
SALLES TORRENT, MAITE
MITJAVILA ROIGET, MARIA CINTA
CABALLERO BERNAL, DOLORS
RIPOLL CALVET, ANA

MONTERO FOIX, EVA
VIOLA CENTELLES, MAR

CREUS FORTUNY, MARTA

TORREMADE TUXANS, 1A
MONTERO FOIX, MARIA EUGENIA

MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA

1¢ volta
38
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26
28

35

RET

2° volta
38
37
39
23
27
29

22
37

36

22

3? volta

TOTAL
76
75
73
60
59
55
50
37
36
35
22



